
For
Students

Researchers

Short-term Japanese Course

The Short-term Japanese Course is offered for UTokyo international students and foreign 

researchers who are not able to attend class on a regular basis during the semester, or who miss 

the first sessions of regular courses due to late arrival in Japan. (This is not a course offered on 

the basis of students’ request.)  There are courses available for beginners to advanced levels, 

and each of them consists of a total of 5 classes over one week.

Details of the courses will be announced on “Course Calendar” of the Center’s website. 

The following classes are currently scheduled to be offered.

Please note that the day before the application deadline will be the deadline for system 

registration.

◆Survival Japanese (April) (Beginner）

Period & Time : From Monday, April 22 to Friday, April 26, Period 3 (13:00-14:45）

Application period: From Monday, March 25 to Thursday, April 18

◆Survival Japanese (May) (Beginner）

Period & Time : From Monday, May 13 to Friday, May 17,  Period 1 (8:30-10:15）

Application period: From Monday, March 25 to Thursday, May 9

◆Level 1 Further Steps (Lower-Elementary）

◆Level 2 Further Steps (Upper-Elementary）

Period & Time : From Monday, May 20 to Friday, May 24,  Period 1 (8:30-10:15）

Application period: From Monday, March 25 to Thursday, May 16

◆Level 3 Further Steps (Lower-Intermediate）

◆Level 4 Further Steps (Upper-Intermediate）

Period & Time : From Monday, May 27 to Friday, May 31,  Period 1 (8:30-10:15）

Application period: From Monday, March 25 to Thursday, May 23

◆ Level 5 Further Steps (Advanced）

Period & Time : From Monday, May 13 to Friday, May 17,  Period 1 (8:30-10:15）

Application period: From Monday, March 25 to Thursday, May 9
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Contact

International Education Promotion Group       

E-mail: nihongo.adm@gs.mail.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Center for Japanese Language Education HP：https://globe.u-tokyo.ac.jp/nkc/en/index.html

https://globe.u-tokyo.ac.jp/nkc/en/calendar.html
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